Small Building Fire Alarm Solutions
DATA SHEET
KIDDE COMMERCIAL CATALOG
ISSUE 3.0K85005-0137Not to be used for installation purposes.
OVERVIEW
Kidde brand intelligent life safety systems offer the power of
advanced intelligent processing in configurations that deliver un-
complicated solutions for small to mid-sized applications. With in-

Ringer equivalence number: 0.1B
SPECIFICATIONS, FX-64 AND FX-1000
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Description
FX Fire Alarm Systems
FX-1000 Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max. Four NACs, red door, surface mount. Order dialer separately.
SA-TRIM2 FX-1000 Flush mount trim, black.
FX-64R One loop system with 64-point capacity. Two NACs, red door, surface mount enclosure. Order dialer separately.
SA-TRIM1 FX-64 Flush mount trim, black
FX-64-RE Replacement Electronics, comes with one 64-point loop
FX-1000-RE Replacement Electronics, comes with one 250-point loop, expandable to four loops
More...
DATA SHEET ISSUE 3.0K85005-0137Not to be used for installation purposes. PAGE 8 OF 8
CONTACT US
Phone:	 888.244.9979 (Option 4)
Email:	 kidde.fire@kgsolutions.com
Website:	 kidde-esfire.com
8985 Town Center Pkwy,
Bradenton, FL 34202
©2025 Walter Kidde Portable Equipment, LLC
All rights reserved.
*Kidde Commercial and its authorized resellers/
distributors are separate and independent entities.
This relationship between vendor and reseller/
distributor does not constitute a legal partnership
or create any shared liability between companies.
International Models
FX-64RF One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure, 110V French Canada
FX-64R-PG One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure, 110V, Portuguese
FX-64R-SP One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure, 110V, Spanish
FX-64R-2 One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure, 230V
FX-64R-2-PG One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure, 230V, Portuguese
FX-64R-2-SP One loop system with 64-point capacity,  two NACs, Red door, Surface Mount
Enclosure, 230V, Spanish
FX-1000F Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 110V, French Canada
FX-1000-CA Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 110V, Canada
FX-1000-PG Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 110V, Portuguese
FX-1000-SP Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 110V, Spanish
FX-1000-2 Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 230V
FX-1000-2-PG Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 230V,  Portuguese
FX-1000-2-SP Four loop system with one 250-point loop installed, 1,000 point capacity max.
Four NACs, Red door, Surface Mount Enclosure, 230V,  Spanish
FX-1000-RE-F Replacement Electronics, 1 Loop std expandable to 4, FX, French
FX-1000-RE-PG Replacement Electronics, 1 Loop std expandable to 4, FX, Portuguese